
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
125 West Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

31 D. Smith 329.0501
252 J. Keeney 329.3792
401 E. Mccrummen 329.4183
979 B. Coisy 229.5224
86 R. Abrigo 229.5615
256 B. Johnson 429.8536
34 C. Gosselaar 429.8597
475 J. Casillas 230.1138
238 M. Sleeter 430.2799
725 L. Darien 430.28510
955 T. Katsuya 230.38711
301 D. Lord 330.58612
196 L. Reid 230.66913
75 R. Owens 430.70314
928 R. Garrison 431.18815
157 V. Blair 231.32316
541 J. Chaussee 231.40417
662 T. Bannister 431.48318
159 J. Tarantino 231.63519
152 A. Labrador 231.70920
449 J. Myers 232.36421

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

928 R. Garrison 22.4191
256 B. Johnson 42.5602
31 D. Smith 22.5653
34 C. Gosselaar 12.5774

196 L. Reid 22.6325
252 J. Keeney 42.7506
475 J. Casillas 22.8747
401 E. Mccrummen 42.8818
75 R. Owens 42.8879

979 B. Coisy 12.89510
514 E. Nye 12.98511
725 L. Darien 33.01312
301 D. Lord 23.02813
152 A. Labrador 23.07214
541 J. Chaussee 13.08815
86 R. Abrigo 13.08916

238 M. Sleeter 33.09817
157 V. Blair 23.15418
955 T. Katsuya 33.33119
159 J. Tarantino 43.34820
449 J. Myers 23.47521
662 T. Bannister 43.60222

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

86 R. Abrigo 429.1571
475 J. Casillas 229.3432
256 B. Johnson 229.4193
252 J. Keeney 429.4964
31 D. Smith 329.7855
75 R. Owens 329.8606
34 C. Gosselaar 430.1017

401 E. Mccrummen 330.1188
301 D. Lord 330.3599
238 M. Sleeter 330.74410
196 L. Reid 330.78011
955 T. Katsuya 330.94412
979 B. Coisy 331.07613
157 V. Blair 431.08514
541 J. Chaussee 331.09815
725 L. Darien 431.19816
449 J. Myers 231.39517
928 R. Garrison 331.64718
662 T. Bannister 331.82519
159 J. Tarantino 332.07920
152 A. Labrador 432.34921
514 E. Nye 11:25.15622
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